Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.677
296

2.756

Millones ($)
18.604,59
7.474,91
4.500,98
2.401,21
1.589,35
117,25
737,53
1.391,11

36.816,94

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 68k
H MEDELLIN 10.7%
AL 122%
M BARRANQULLA  55%
W SUCARAMANGA  3f%
WANZALES 05%
B CARTAGENA 45%
B FEFREIRA 1.7
Tofal 100.0%
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